MIAMI, FL, 33156

Built in 2019 by a contractor with all the bells & whistles. This
beautiful 4,500+ SQFT, 4-BD, 5-BA home sits on a sizable 18k+ SF
lot. The residence showcases beautiful curb appeal on quiet block.
Walk into 13 foot ceilings with custom oversize 8 ft doors. An eat-in
kitchen offering marble & granite countertops, stainless-steel [...]
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Basics

Date added: Added 19 hours ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 4 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 18019 sq ft
ListOfficeName: Luxe Properties
View: Garden

MLS ID: A11730374

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story

Building Name: ROR| SUB
Roof: Flat Tile

Parking: Circular Driveway, Driveway

Amenities & Features

Category: Single Family Residence
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 5 baths

Area: 3567 sq ft

SubdivisionName: RORI SUB
GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Year built: 2019
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central

Features: Attic, Bar, Built-in Features, Entrance Foyer, Family Amenities: Dishwasher
Room, First Floor Entry, Great Room, Utility Room/Laundry

CommunityFeatures: None
Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

PoolFeatures: In Ground
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No



